
1 907 917 708 729 797 853 764 765 837 7,277 585 7,862

2146 佐々木和夫 204 192 192 206 187 201 210 193 200 1,785 225 2,010

2196 吉田　勝弘 192 264 155 157 196 191 196 200 232 1,783 180 1,963

2042 芳野　悟 269 237 165 151 201 207 180 222 188 1,820 90 1,910

2292 藤原　孝至 242 224 196 215 213 254 178 150 217 1,889 90 1,979

2 848 844 852 801 833 767 815 875 851 7,486 315 7,801

4240 菅原　要子 203 213 180 173 233 182 203 266 236 1,889 135 2,024

4736 小森　和耶 193 225 245 265 179 167 213 213 187 1,887 0 1,887

6049 小笠原　賢 228 180 214 188 255 212 183 224 201 1,885 45 1,930

6037 小笠原由美子 224 226 213 175 166 206 216 172 227 1,825 135 1,960

3 786 807 787 831 760 762 736 717 702 6,888 540 7,428

5983 西川　和音 251 208 245 200 198 185 178 176 166 1,807 90 1,897

2154 高橋　輝和 139 193 174 184 203 188 211 185 158 1,635 135 1,770

2087 小野寺亮太 202 236 182 235 212 243 166 182 216 1,874 0 1,874

2115 久慈　順子 194 170 186 212 147 146 181 174 162 1,572 315 1,887

4 806 750 752 686 769 710 669 792 766 6,700 495 7,195

6738 日影　快晴 206 171 204 124 220 181 186 179 168 1,639 90 1,729

4901 菅原　湊 138 192 165 142 168 150 124 176 157 1,412 225 1,637

5963 合津　和斗 194 157 167 173 187 165 146 246 213 1,648 90 1,738

4725 菅原　奏 268 230 216 247 194 214 213 191 228 2,001 90 2,091

5 783 665 751 838 723 827 783 750 696 6,816 315 7,131

6960 長沼　航 201 176 186 200 201 213 204 185 213 1,779 0 1,779

3631 鈴木　ゆかり 160 145 168 188 167 158 185 177 169 1,517 180 1,697

6144 佐々木　博幸 233 172 204 192 161 209 224 239 174 1,808 45 1,853

6042 木村　聡 189 172 193 258 194 247 170 149 140 1,712 90 1,802

6 787 805 856 781 688 766 707 839 792 7,021 90 7,111

3270 佐々木　奨 199 168 200 159 182 188 197 180 189 1,662 0 1,662

3332 佐藤　信也 224 257 228 220 194 223 169 248 227 1,990 0 1,990

5451 千田　亮成 197 199 246 179 169 200 159 235 162 1,746 0 1,746

5504 千田　昭宏 167 181 182 223 143 155 182 176 214 1,623 90 1,713

7 776 794 763 722 707 800 793 774 712 6,841 135 6,976

3999 谷藤　元 141 186 196 164 178 179 197 165 202 1,608 45 1,653

3889 三浦　啓 175 143 169 163 169 180 201 155 119 1,474 90 1,564

6392 大久保　陽 192 187 162 180 174 194 180 236 180 1,685 0 1,685

3239 平中　彗 268 278 236 215 186 247 215 218 211 2,074 0 2,074

8 743 705 671 597 743 702 659 667 669 6,156 675 6,831

2467 菅野　利助 209 213 193 154 193 229 188 207 188 1,774 90 1,864

3164 菅野　和郎 204 139 199 160 187 156 140 149 143 1,477 90 1,567

3365 及川　弘代 159 159 134 136 172 150 146 128 170 1,354 270 1,624

4438 畑福　孝康 171 194 145 147 191 167 185 183 168 1,551 225 1,776

9 658 726 741 679 630 678 0 0 0 4,112 330 4,442

6096 松田　功 153 176 171 187 192 181 0 0 0 1,060 0 1,060

2972 阿部　暁美 169 186 194 172 145 136 0 0 0 1,002 120 1,122

3742 吉田　智子 165 181 172 186 138 166 0 0 0 1,008 150 1,158

4562 高橋　宗義 171 183 204 134 155 195 0 0 0 1,042 60 1,102

10 594 606 704 669 747 718 0 0 0 4,038 390 4,428

6029 高橋　久美子 134 139 165 164 156 173 0 0 0 931 120 1,051

6298 高橋　あさ子 154 127 174 179 191 177 0 0 0 1,002 90 1,092

5460 遠藤　実 171 148 160 180 208 177 0 0 0 1,044 150 1,194

2568 菊池　英明 135 192 205 146 192 191 0 0 0 1,061 30 1,091
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TOTAL HDCP

11 705 697 714 684 697 732 0 0 0 4,229 150 4,379

2415 藤原　雅典 147 159 193 165 216 159 0 0 0 1,039 0 1,039

4819 田中　正二 172 177 155 184 161 164 0 0 0 1,013 120 1,133

4753 八重樫　新 201 159 167 193 153 177 0 0 0 1,050 0 1,050

3910 武田　和宏 185 202 199 142 167 232 0 0 0 1,127 30 1,157

12 648 605 687 707 680 704 0 0 0 4,031 90 4,121

5678 太田　海 169 138 155 192 150 174 0 0 0 978 0 978

6959 佐々木　暁斗 117 131 212 183 214 157 0 0 0 1,014 0 1,014

6856 中里　哲 177 181 152 191 141 203 0 0 0 1,045 0 1,045

5033 高澤　公省 185 155 168 141 175 170 0 0 0 994 90 1,084

滝沢

陸前高田



順位 氏名
HDCP
TOTAL

HC 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 7G 8G 9G TOTAL AVE HG HS

1 菅原　奏 2,091 10 268 230 216 247 194 214 213 191 228 2,001 232.3 268 714

2 平中　彗 2,074 0 268 278 236 215 186 247 215 218 211 2,074 230.4 278 782

3 菅原　要子 2,024 15 203 213 180 173 233 182 203 266 236 1,889 224.9 266 705

4 佐々木和夫 2,010 25 204 192 192 206 187 201 210 193 200 1,785 223.3 210 603

5 佐藤　信也 1,990 0 224 257 228 220 194 223 169 248 227 1,990 221.1 257 709

6 藤原　孝至 1,979 10 242 224 196 215 213 254 178 150 217 1,889 219.9 254 682

7 吉田　勝弘 1,963 20 192 264 155 157 196 191 196 200 232 1,783 218.1 264 628

8 小笠原由美子 1,960 15 224 226 213 175 166 206 216 172 227 1,825 217.8 227 663

9 小笠原　賢 1,930 5 228 180 214 188 255 212 183 224 201 1,885 214.4 255 655

10 芳野　悟 1,910 10 269 237 165 151 201 207 180 222 188 1,820 212.2 269 671

11 西川　和音 1,897 10 251 208 245 200 198 185 178 176 166 1,807 210.8 251 704

12 小森　和耶 1,887 0 193 225 245 265 179 167 213 213 187 1,887 209.7 265 663

13 久慈　順子 1,887 35 194 170 186 212 147 146 181 174 162 1,572 209.7 212 550

14 小野寺亮太 1,874 0 202 236 182 235 212 243 166 182 216 1,874 208.2 243 690

15 菅野　利助 1,864 10 209 213 193 154 193 229 188 207 188 1,774 207.1 229 615

16 佐々木　博幸 1,853 5 233 172 204 192 161 209 224 239 174 1,808 205.9 239 637

17 木村　聡 1,802 10 189 172 193 258 194 247 170 149 140 1,712 200.2 258 699

18 長沼　航 1,779 0 201 176 186 200 201 213 204 185 213 1,779 197.7 213 614

19 畑福　孝康 1,776 25 171 194 145 147 191 167 185 183 168 1,551 197.3 194 536

20 高橋　輝和 1,770 15 139 193 174 184 203 188 211 185 158 1,635 196.7 211 575

21 千田　亮成 1,746 0 197 199 246 179 169 200 159 235 162 1,746 194.0 246 642

22 合津　和斗 1,738 10 194 157 167 173 187 165 146 246 213 1,648 193.1 246 605

23 日影　快晴 1,729 10 206 171 204 124 220 181 186 179 168 1,639 192.1 220 581

24 千田　昭宏 1,713 10 167 181 182 223 143 155 182 176 214 1,623 190.3 223 572

25 鈴木　ゆかり 1,697 20 160 145 168 188 167 158 185 177 169 1,517 188.6 188 531

26 大久保　陽 1,685 0 192 187 162 180 174 194 180 236 180 1,685 187.2 236 596

27 佐々木　奨 1,662 0 199 168 200 159 182 188 197 180 189 1,662 184.7 200 567

28 谷藤　元 1,653 5 141 186 196 164 178 179 197 165 202 1,608 183.7 202 564

29 菅原　湊 1,637 25 138 192 165 142 168 150 124 176 157 1,412 181.9 192 495

30 及川　弘代 1,624 30 159 159 134 136 172 150 146 128 170 1,354 180.4 172 458

31 菅野　和郎 1,567 10 204 139 199 160 187 156 140 149 143 1,477 174.1 204 542

32 三浦　啓 1,564 10 175 143 169 163 169 180 201 155 119 1,474 173.8 201 512

33 遠藤　実 1,194 25 171 148 160 180 208 177 1,044 199.0 208 565

34 吉田　智子 1,158 25 165 181 172 186 138 166 1,008 193.0 186 518

35 武田　和宏 1,157 5 185 202 199 142 167 232 1,127 192.8 232 586

36 田中　正二 1,133 20 172 177 155 184 161 164 1,013 188.8 184 509

37 阿部　暁美 1,122 20 169 186 194 172 145 136 1,002 187.0 194 549

38 高橋　宗義 1,102 10 171 183 204 134 155 195 1,042 183.7 204 558

39 高橋　あさ子 1,092 15 154 127 174 179 191 177 1,002 182.0 191 547

40 菊池　英明 1,091 5 135 192 205 146 192 191 1,061 181.8 205 532

41 高澤　公省 1,084 15 185 155 168 141 175 170 994 180.7 185 508

42 松田　功 1,060 0 153 176 171 187 192 181 1,060 176.7 192 560

43 高橋　久美子 1,051 20 134 139 165 164 156 173 931 175.2 173 493

44 八重樫　新 1,050 0 201 159 167 193 153 177 1,050 175.0 201 527

45 中里　哲 1,045 0 177 181 152 191 141 203 1,045 174.2 203 535

46 藤原　雅典 1,039 0 147 159 193 165 216 159 1,039 173.2 216 540

47 佐々木　暁斗 1,014 0 117 131 212 183 214 157 1,014 169.0 214 554

48 太田　海 978 0 169 138 155 192 150 174 978 163.0 192 516

第36回岩手県4人チームボウリング選手権大会
個人成績


